8
Lead Wire Length "X"mm
Specify in mm.
Code
THERMOCOUPLE INSERT WITH TRANSITION JOINT
TGI32-7
2
N Nicrosil - Nisil

B
C
(Ordering Example)
UG
41
1
5
6K CL2
2 3 6
316
7
L=300
8
3000
9
3
10
A
X L
Crimp on pot Adjustable
Connector
Mineral Insulated
Thermocouple
Spring
Lead wires
25 mm IL
5
Consult factory for other size.
Sheath Diameter
6.0 mm
8.0 mm
3.0 mm
4.5 mm
Code
3
4.5
6
8
1.5 1.5 mm
6
SS 310
Inconel 600
SS 316
Incolloy 800
310